
Order No.: 903594027
Reference No.: 1103305161

Bill To: DALE ROBINSON                   
DALE ROBINSON                   
# 2 CALDER HALL ROAD            
SCARBOROUGH,    00000           
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

Ship To:  DALE ROBINSON
 12225 SW 128TH STREET
 UNIT 104, STE# 800
 MIAMI, FL 33186

Bill Phone: (186)829-2081
Ship Phone: (786)250-4098

Invoice Date
01/04/24

Terms Order No:
903594027

Order Date
01/03/24

PO NUMBER Customer Code
B8637067

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Qty Ord Qty Ship Qty Bko Item Description SKU#/MFR# Item Price Amount

    1

    1

    1

    1

    1

    1

    1

    1

    1

    1

     

     

     

     

     

SENNHEISER HD280PRO CLOSED CIRCUMAURAL HEAD    

SONY MDR-7506 PROF FOLDING HEADPHONE (LRG)     

NEUMANN NDH 30 HEADPHONES - BLACK              

NEUMANN COIL CABLE+ADPTR F/NDH 20 STD.HEDPH    

B&H-PHOTO $10 B&H E-GIFT CARD                  

                 with SEHD280PQ                         

     Instant Savings:  -$20.95  Exp. 01/12/24

CARD #:   8693728315476295

     Free item when purchased

SERIAL #:

                   Regular Price:  $99.95

               Your Final Price:  $79.00

0503000433

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

SEHD280PQ

SOMDR7506

NENDH30B

NESPCANDH20

BHEPGC10

(506845)

(MDR-7506)

(399006)

(508821)

        $79.00

        $84.99

       $649.00

        $39.00

        $10.00

       $79.00

       $84.99

      $649.00

       $39.00

       $10.00

     -10.00

Payment Type                  Card/Check Number             Amount
MASTER CARD                   
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              

************3828    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

      911.63
            
            
            
            
            
            
            

Sub-Total: $851.99

Tax: $59.64

Total Order: $911.63
Total Payment: $911.63
Balance: USD  $.00
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